
Polar Bear Run - 5K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Trey Conley            M1619          1/7    6:04       18:50
2     Jason Townsend         M4049         1/21    6:31       20:14
3     Brennan Buckley-Noonan M1619          2/7    6:37       20:33
4     Heidi Hagman           F3039         1/29    6:55       21:28
5     Aaron Harding          M4049         2/21    7:16       22:34
6     Celeste Harding        F4049         1/27    7:18       22:39
7     Adam Clay              M3039         1/15    7:21       22:49
8     Conner Bowman          M1619          3/7    7:30       23:18
9     Drew Roberts           M4049         3/21    7:41       23:50
10    Kurt Noonan            M4049         4/21    7:41       23:50
11    Nick Hancock           M1619          4/7    7:44       24:00
12    April Romero           F1619          1/2    7:46       24:06
13    Logan Lachenmeier      M1619          5/7    7:46       24:06
14    Casey Finnerty         M1619          6/7    7:52       24:25
15    Sarah Smith            F4049         2/27    7:52       24:25
16    Erin Burk              F3039         2/29    7:53       24:27
17    Ross Hettiger          M5059          1/8    8:02       24:55
18    Brian Luther           M4049         5/21    8:09       25:17
19    Radar Fixott           M6069          1/6    8:11       25:26
20    Melanie Mangin         F5059         1/16    8:14       25:33
21    David Soto             M3039         2/15    8:15       25:37
22    David Visiko           M4049         6/21    8:22       25:58
23    Faviola Garcia         F3039         3/29    8:22       25:59
24    Barry Kleckler         M4049         7/21    8:27       26:14
25    Steve Mangin           M5059          2/8    8:31       26:27
26    James Blanchard        M4049         8/21    8:39       26:52
27    Rhonda Morgang         F4049         3/27    8:39       26:52
28    Brad Carrell           M7099          1/5    8:43       27:04
29    Caleb Bailey           M1012          1/6    8:47       27:17
30    Linda McDonald         F5059         2/16    8:49       27:21
31    Erika Holmes           F4049         4/27    8:52       27:31
32    Keith Slater           M3039         3/15    8:59       27:54
33    Brady Muilenburg       M0809          1/7    9:06       28:15
34    Wyatt Klecker          M0809          2/7    9:07       28:17
35    Robyn Neimann          F2029          1/9    9:25       29:14
36    Katelynn Curry         F2029          2/9    9:25       29:14
37    Jamie Manley           M0809          3/7    9:28       29:23
38    Greg Seaton            M6069          2/6    9:31       29:32
39    Emily Edwards          F1315          1/4    9:32       29:37
40    Dan Edwards            M4049         9/21    9:33       29:38
41    Jenniffer Smith        F4049         5/27    9:38       29:56
42    Margaret Rucker        F5059         3/16    9:41       30:04
43    Andy Hoffman           M4049        10/21    9:46       30:19
44    Carmen Conteres        F0809          1/8    9:46       30:20
45    Nancy Hoffman          F4049         6/27    9:46       30:21
46    Maya Hoffman           F1012          1/3    9:49       30:28
47    Amanda Uri             F0809          2/8    9:49       30:28
48    Kathy Hartfield        F4049         7/27    9:55       30:48
49    Kate Torcom            F2029          3/9    9:57       30:53
50    America Soto           F1315          2/4    9:57       30:54
51    Caleb Oliver           M1012          2/6   10:06       31:21
52    Noah Cory              M0507         1/18   10:08       31:27
53    Sam Palmer             M1619          7/7   10:08       31:28
54    Harold Palmer          M5059          3/8   10:09       31:31
55    Doug Dunlap            M6069          3/6   10:12       31:39
56    Stuart Wilson          M3039         4/15   10:18       31:59
57    Steven Cory            M3039         5/15   10:20       32:07
58    Drew Muilenburg        M0507         2/18   10:21       32:08
59    Makenzie Manley        F1012          2/3   10:21       32:08
60    Lily Bezdek            F0809          3/8   10:25       32:21
61    Lance Bezdek           M0507         3/18   10:26       32:24
62    Dan Bezdek             M4049        11/21   10:41       33:09
63    Heather Roberts        F3039         4/29   10:42       33:14
64    Eli Pupo               M0809          4/7   10:43       33:16
65    Parker Gibson          M0507         4/18   10:43       33:16
66    Hannah Oliver          F1315          3/4   10:44       33:21
67    Sue Yocom              F6069         1/13   10:47       33:28
68    Hanley Whitaker        F0304          1/4   10:48       33:33
69    Teri Johnson           F5059         4/16   10:48       33:34
70    Kayla Whitaker         F2029          4/9   10:49       33:34
71    Quincy Berhnah         M0809          5/7   10:49       33:37
72    Chance Larson          M0507         5/18   10:50       33:40
73    Kayla Manley           F0507          1/5   11:02       34:14
74    Cortez Larson          M0304          1/4   11:03       34:18
75    Brad Larson            M3039         6/15   11:03       34:18
76    Kim Bezdek             F4049         8/27   11:05       34:26
77    Valerie Rogers         F1315          4/4   11:09       34:37
78    Corey Rucker           F2029          5/9   11:09       34:38
79    Melanie Rogers         F3039         5/29   11:09       34:39
80    Tandy Howard           M6069          4/6   11:11       34:43
81    Robin Fallon           F6069         2/13   11:18       35:05
82    Brad Blackman          M5059          4/8   11:21       35:14
83    Rebecca Mertz          F5059         5/16   11:21       35:15
84    Sam May                M1012          3/6   11:23       35:21
85    Karmen L'Hommedieu     F4049         9/27   11:24       35:24
86    Lacie Brant            F1619          2/2   11:28       35:36
87    Vivien Hight           F5059         6/16   11:30       35:43
88    Andrea Gibson          F3039         6/29   11:31       35:47
89    Jessi Givens           F3039         7/29   11:32       35:48
90    Kara Palacio           F2029          6/9   11:42       36:19
91    Renee May              F4049        10/27   11:56       37:03
92    Julie Lorrien          F3039         8/29   11:56       37:04
93    Melissa Massie         F2029          7/9   12:05       37:30
94    Nash Bernahl           M0809          6/7   12:08       37:39
95    Steph Barss            F5059         7/16   12:08       37:40
96    Colt Pupo              M0507         6/18   12:08       37:41
97    Gregory Oliver         M4049        12/21   12:08       37:41
98    Tony Pupo              M4049        13/21   12:09       37:43
99    Jacob Contreras        M0507         7/18   12:10       37:48
100   Lisa Forester          F5059         8/16   12:14       37:58
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101   Matt Ballantyne        M4049        14/21   12:15       38:02
102   Marianne Winter        F3039         9/29   12:32       38:56
103   Russell Contreras      M4049        15/21   12:34       39:01
104   Heather Ebert          F3039        10/29   12:42       39:25
105   Claire Oliver          F0809          4/8   12:52       39:58
106   Joe Martinez           M5059          5/8   12:58       40:16
107   Tina Rigez             F0304          2/4   13:03       40:32
108   Paul Rigez             M2029          1/1   13:04       40:35
109   Linda Fisher-Berlanga  F4049        11/27   13:10       40:53
110   Brian Huff             M4049        16/21   13:13       41:04
111   Faith Huff             F0507          2/5   13:14       41:05
112   Jan Stalker            F6069         3/13   13:15       41:10
113   Jeanne Swenson         F6069         4/13   13:15       41:10
114   Deb Parker             F6069         5/13   13:16       41:11
115   Jacob Allumbaugh       M1012          4/6   13:20       41:25
116   Christine Manley       F6069         6/13   13:25       41:39
117   Nic Ivie               M1012          5/6   13:33       42:06
118   Daryl Ivie             M4049        17/21   13:38       42:19
119   Todd Unger             M5059          6/8   13:40       42:25
120   Kathy Beale            F6069         7/13   13:41       42:31
121   Henry Ballantyne       M1012          6/6   13:46       42:44
122   Zachary Allumbaugh     M0507         8/18   13:53       43:07
123   Chris Brophy           F5059         9/16   14:01       43:33
124   Linda Bafford          F5059        10/16   14:02       43:34
125   Katie Reece            F2029          8/9   14:02       43:34
126   Jeremy Gibson          M3039         7/15   14:15       44:15
127   Chloe Gibson           F0809          5/8   14:15       44:16
128   Tessa Bailey           F5059        11/16   14:24       44:42
129   Samantha Maragas       F0809          6/8   14:28       44:55
130   Teresa Ballantyne      F5059        12/16   14:33       45:11
131   Sharlotte Brant        F5059        13/16   14:34       45:13
132   Valerie Barber         F3039        11/29   14:34       45:15
133   Dawn Alexander         F5059        14/16   14:34       45:15
134   Wendy Howard           F3039        12/29   14:37       45:23
135   Maren Lytle            F0507          3/5   14:38       45:28
136   John Lund              M5059          7/8   14:38       45:28
137   Nathaniel Hettiger     M0507         9/18   14:40       45:33
138   Christy Lytle          F4049        12/27   14:40       45:34
139   Jodi Hettiger          F4049        13/27   14:41       45:35
140   Sarah Golden           F3039        13/29   14:53       46:12
141   Jameson Goodpaster     M0507        10/18   14:54       46:18
142   Noel Goodpaster        M3039         8/15   14:54       46:18
143   Sarah Oliver           F3039        14/29   14:55       46:18
144   Jim Crates             M7099          2/5   15:16       47:24
145   Elsie Howard           F6069         8/13   15:19       47:33
146   Jennifer Hundt         F4049        14/27   15:28       48:03
147   Michelle Oliver        F4049        15/27   15:48       49:03
148   Pat Joslin             F7099          1/4   15:48       49:04
149   Jessie Caldera         M0507        11/18   15:54       49:22
150   Katrina Settles        F1012          3/3   15:54       49:24
151   Britt Johnson          M5059          8/8   16:05       49:56
152   Janet Crates           F7099          2/4   16:15       50:27
153   Chris Buhrig           F4049        16/27   16:16       50:32
154   Jackson Visiko         M0507        12/18   16:16       50:33
155   Russ Fetrow            M7099          3/5   16:33       51:23
156   Sharyn Fetrow          F6069         9/13   16:34       51:26
157   Karin Allumbaugh       F4049        17/27   16:39       51:44
158   Wyatt Allumbaugh       M0507        13/18   16:41       51:48
159   Tom Allumbaugh         M4049        18/21   16:41       51:48
160   Gina Maragas           F4049        18/27   16:57       52:39
161   Kim Pearcy             F5059        15/16   17:00       52:48
162   Brise Carpenter        M3039         9/15   17:13       53:28
163   Gracin Carpenter       M0507        14/18   17:14       53:32
164   Dorian Hartfield       M4049        19/21   17:28       54:14
165   Brooklyn Hartfield     F0809          7/8   17:30       54:22
166   Eric Beckwith          M3039        10/15   17:40       54:51
167   Troy Payne             M4049        20/21   17:40       54:52
168   April Huey             F3039        15/29   17:40       54:53
169   Linda Payne            F4049        19/27   17:40       54:53
170   Angie Madden           F4049        20/27   17:41       54:56
171   Greta Adkins           F4049        21/27   17:41       54:56
172   Fawn Farrester         F4049        22/27   17:41       54:57
173   Danielle Neary         F3039        16/29   17:42       54:59
174   Sean Neary             M3039        11/15   17:43       55:01
175   Ali Muilenburg         F3039        17/29   17:45       55:07
176   Cathie Tompkins        F6069        10/13   17:45       55:08
177   Cole Hartfield         M0507        15/18   18:00       55:55
178   Lyndsay Hessel         F3039        18/29   18:19       56:54
179   Norma Bergstrom        F6069        11/13   18:19       56:55
180   Cerridwen Macdonald    F0809          8/8   18:26       57:16
181   Stephanie Hunter       F4049        23/27   18:32       57:34
182   Ferminia Perez         F3039        19/29   18:41       58:02
183   Jackson Goodpaster     M0507        16/18   18:59       58:57
184   Annabelle Ebert        F0507          4/5   19:14       59:43
185   Andrew Ebert           M3039        12/15   19:15       59:47
186   Sara Schrage           F4049        24/27   19:18       59:56
187   Kathy Schrage          F4049        25/27   19:18       59:57
188   Carsten Ebert          F0304          3/4   19:23     1:00:11
189   Emma Wilson            F0304          4/4   19:27     1:00:25
190   Tracy Wilson           F3039        20/29   19:27     1:00:25
191   Sean Scaramuzzo        M3039        13/15   19:28     1:00:28
192   Gary Williams          M6069          5/6   19:29     1:00:30
193   Sierra Nawrot          F0507          5/5   19:30     1:00:33
194   Melissa Scaramuzzo     F3039        21/29   19:30     1:00:33
195   Stephanie Vanhemert    F2029          9/9   19:31     1:00:38
196   Janelle Kreutzner      F3039        22/29   19:32     1:00:41
197   Laurie Limon           F3039        23/29   19:33     1:00:42
198   Amy Fitzgerald         F3039        24/29   19:33     1:00:43
199   Gene Nawrot            M3039        14/15   19:36     1:00:53
200   Maxwell Nawrot         M0507        17/18   19:40     1:01:05
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201   Amanda Nawrot          F3039        25/29   19:41     1:01:08
202   Dustin Herman          M3039        15/15   20:00     1:02:08
203   Monica Herman          F3039        26/29   20:01     1:02:10
204   Jessica Goodpaster     F3039        27/29   20:11     1:02:42
205   Gary Wirth             M7099          4/5   21:01     1:05:18
206   Cody Foss              M6069          6/6   21:12     1:05:49
207   Michelle Poirot        F3039        28/29   21:16     1:06:02
208   Denise Findling        F5059        16/16   21:16     1:06:04
209   Nancy Foss             F6069        12/13   21:21     1:06:20
210   Carolyn Wirth          F7099          3/4   21:23     1:06:25
211   Ben Auxier             M0507        18/18   21:43     1:07:26
212   Rosco Auxier           M0809          7/7   21:45     1:07:32
213   Grant Auxier           M0304          2/4   22:16     1:09:09
214   Amy Jordan             F4049        26/27   22:19     1:09:18
215   Carrie Auxier          F3039        29/29   22:19     1:09:20
216   Jeff Jordan            M4049        21/21   22:20     1:09:22
217   Patty Pliska           F7099          4/4   22:20     1:09:23
218   Richard Pliska         M7099          5/5   22:21     1:09:24
219   Donna Caldwelljensen   F6069        13/13   22:22     1:09:28
220   Torrin Contreras       M0304          3/4   22:54     1:11:09
221   Emily Emmitt           F4049        27/27   22:58     1:11:20
222   Reagan Contreras       M0304          4/4   22:58     1:11:21
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